Message from Loki % Optimodal

We do it synchromodal.

RAIL - Rotterdam

Rotterdam-Neuss Neuss-Rotterdam

Date Departure Date Departure

22.12.2023 Friday 16:07 hrs 23.12.2023 Saturday 12:45 hrs

24.12.2023 No departure 24.12.2023 No departure

25.12.2023 No departure 25.12.2023 No departure

26.12.2023 No departure 26.12.2023 No departure

27.12.2023 Wednesday 16:07 hrs Only ex ECT + RWG 27.12.2023 No departure

28.12.2023 Thursday 10:57 hrs 28.12.2023 Thursday 17:00 hrs

28.12.2023 Thursday 16:07 hrs 29.12.2023 Friday 03:00 hrs
17:00 hrs

29.12.2023 Friday 16:07 hrs 30.12.2023 Saturday 12:45 hrs

31.12.2023 No departure 31.12.2023 No departure

01.01.2024 No departure 01.01.2024 No departure

02.01.2024 Tuesday 10:57 hrs 02.01.2024 No departure

03.01.2024 Wednesday 16:07 hrs 03.01.2024 No departure

04.01.2024 Thursday 16:07 hrs ECT + APMTII 04.01.2024 Thursday 17:00 hrs

Good. Better. Optimodal.
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BARGE - Rotterdam

Rotterdam-Neuss Neuss-Rotterdam
Datum Departure Datum Departure
19.12.2023 Monday ECT|CITY 20.12.2023 Wednesday RWG
(no hazardous cargo)
22.12.2023 Friday CITY 21.12.2023 Thursday ECT | City
(no hazardous cargo)
23.12.2023 Saturday ECT| EMX 23.12.2023 Saturday ECT | APMTII | HPD 2 | EMX
30.12.2023 Saturday ECT|RWG 28.12.2023 Thursday APMT Il | HPD 2 | ECT | EMX
(no hazardous cargo) (no hazardous cargo)
31.12.2023 Sunday EMX | APMT I 30.12.2023 Saturday ECT | APMTII|HPD 2 | EMX
(no hazardous cargo)
02.01.2024 Tuesday ECT | APMTII|HPD 2 | EMX
As scheduled

BARGE - Antwerpen

Antwerpen-Neuss Neuss-Antwerpen
Datum Departure Datum Departure
18.12.2023 Monday 1700 [ 1718 | 1742 | 913 | 869 21.12.2023 Thursday 17421913 | 869
18.12.2023 Monday 8691913 22.12.2023 Friday 1700 | 1718 | 1742
(no hazardous cargo)
19.12.2023 Tuesday CITY 22.12.2023 Friday 8691913
(no hazardous cargo)
21.12.2023 Thursday 869913 28.12.2023 Thursday 1700 | 1718 | 1742
(no hazardous cargo)
23.12.2023 Saturday 869|913 | 1742 28.12.2023 Thursday 17421913 | 869
24.12.2023 Sunday 1700 [ 1718 | 1742 | 913 | 869 29.12.2023 Friday 1700 [ 1718 | 1742
(no hazardous cargo)
26.12.2023 Tuesday 1700 [ 1718 | 1742|913 | 869 29.12.2023 Friday 869|913
(no hazardous cargo) (no hazardous cargo)
30.12.2023 Saturday 869|913 | 1742 04.01.2024 Thursday 1700 | 1718 | 1742
As scheduled
31.12.2023 Sunday 1700 [ 1718 | 1742 | 913 | 869
01.01.2024 Monday 1700 [ 1718 | 1742 | 913 | 869

Between Christmas and New Year no hazardous cargo can be accepted.

Contacts Customer Service

Rotterdam cs.import.tm@optimodal.eu | +31 10 4943-919/-924
cs.import.anr@optimodal.eu | +31 10 4943-915/-927

cs.export@optimodal.eu | +49 2131 718995-632

Good. Better. Optimodal.




